In no event shall compensation for 

15 COUNTY's performance of EMS dispatch services under this Agreement be in excess of the amounts 

16 listed as follows: 

17 (1) For the period of July 1, 2019 through October 31, 2020, the amount of

18 this Agreement shall not exceed Fifty-Eight Thousand Fifty-Three and 00/100 Dollars ($58,053.00). 

19 B. AMERICAN-KINGS shall pay COUNTY no late than the fifteenth (15th) day of

2 o the month in which payment is required pursuant to Schedule A, without the necessity of COUNTY 

21 submitting invoices to AMERICAN-KINGS. All payments shall be remitted to COUNTY at the